
Nest Nest with cushion First chair

12.5”
(318mm)

13.5”
(343mm)

44”
(1118mm)

Chair weight
90lbs
(41kg)

Occupancy capacity
1000lbs
(454kg)

Width* Length Seat to floor Back height Seat width

38”
(966mm)

44”
(1118mm)

22”
(559mm)

40.5”
(1029mm)

27”
(686mm)

Automotive grade. Specially formulated. Mar-resistant.
Undercoat & overcoat. Weather resistant

Blue

technical specificationMax chair – 

Nesting dimensions

Weight

Colors

Overall dimensions Chair specification

Arm rest

Foot rest

Brake

Rear
wheels

Casters

Frame

Cushion

Microbial resistant. Steel oval tubing. Non-porous sleeve. 
Lift for easy transfer 

Steel. Non-removable. Lifts for comfort

Automatic; fail safe ratchet

12.5 inches (318mm) diameter composite wheel. 
Non-marring

5-inch. Urethane. Sealed bearing. Non-marring

Heavy duty; formed oval tubing

Microbial resistant treated upholstery

*Overall overall chair width including O2 holder: 41” (1041mm)

STAXI  Corporation Limited recommend that each Staxi  transportation
chair is fitted with a Staxi seatbelt. For further details contact
customer services on 1.866.969.1463 or email customerservice@staxi.com 

N O N  F O L D I N G  F R A M E

L I F T I N G  A R M R E S T S

F O O T R E S T

M I C R O B I A L   R E S I S T A N T  C U S H I O N S
For  optimum hygiene and ease of maintenance.

Facilitates easy and safe side entry and exit of passengers. 
Microbial Resistant.

Strong, durable and safe.

For passenger comfort and safety. 
Lift for front end entry option

 3 6 0 ° T U R N I N G  R A D I U S

Max features

COURTESY RACK

F A I L - S A F E
B R A K E  S Y S T E M
For passenger safety and
security.

iIdeal for storage of small bags, 
papers, magazines. Hanging 
hooks 25lbs (11.5kg) weight 
capacity – ideal for handbags, 
hand luggage.

LARGE LUGGAGE
AREA
For passenger convenience and 
safety

HIGH QUALITY CASTERS
& ANTI-TIP DESIGN

Easy to maneuver for a smooth 
and reliable ride.

1000LB WEIGHT CAPACITY


