

staxi	Max chair –	technical	specification

Overall dimensions								
Width*	Length		Seat to floor	Back height		Seat width		
38" (966mm)	44" (1118mr	n)	22" (559mm)	40.5" (1029mm)		27" (686mm)		
Nesting dimensions								
Nest	est N		Nest with cushic	h cushion		First chair		
12.5 (318mr			13.5" (343mm)	(44" 118mm)		
Weight								
Chair weight 90lbs (41kg)			Occupancy capacity 1000lbs (454kg)					
Colors								
Automotive grade. Specially formulated. Mar-resistant. Undercoat & overcoat. Weather resistant								
Blue								

Chair specification				
l resistant. Steel oval tubing. Non-porous sleeve. asy transfer				
on-removable. Lifts for comfort				
ic; fail safe ratchet				
es (318mm) diameter composite wheel. ring				
rethane. Sealed bearing. Non-marring				
ity; formed oval tubing				
l resistant treated upholstery				

STAXI Corporation Limited recommend that each Staxi transportation chair is fitted with a Staxi seatbelt. For further details contact customer services on 1.866.969.1463 or email customerservice@staxi.com

STAXI CHAIRS COME WITH A 3-YEAR WARRANTY

*Overall overall chair width including O2 holder: 41" (1041mm)